Improving Medication Delivery
High-Flow Ultrasonic Nebulization
Incorporates Ultrasonic nebulization
with High Flow delivery. The SU99Elite™
features user adjustable independent
controls for air-flow and density and a
piezo-electric Ultrasonic generator that
nebulizes medication to the ideal

Adult and Pediatric patients using State of the Art technology and Infection Control protocols.
Single use NexGen™ Circuits
SU99 Elite Ordering Information:
Visit  www.su99neb.com  for  additional  circuit  options or call  1-877-86PRIME  for assistance.
Please let us know about your particular application, our technical representatives will be happy
to provide additional information about training and support.
For Adult and Pediatric applications
SKU#
R072-200 eaSU99 Elite with US Std. accessories
(E75-099EU), 115V
R072-201 eaSU99 Elite with Int'l. accessories, 230V
E400-104 eaTravel/transport case
B243-100 cs
30/cs
30/cs
30/cs
Mobile stand (E75-099ES)
B213-101 csSupport arm (E49-176)
H168-100 12tub/csDisinfectant Tuberculocidal wipes
B239-102 50/csReplacement Bacterial/Viral filter
99.999% (A13-206)
Description
NexGenTM Circuit Selection Guide:
SKU#
R072-226 NexGen circuit for medication administration
w/mthpc
R072-227 Adult mask circuit for medication
administration
R072-228 Pediatric msk circuit for medication
administration
Description
UOM
UOM